
U17WE
38. Junioreiden Suurkilpailut 2022
lauantai 26. maaliskuuta 2022 - 9.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 99999 1.9.2009
2 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 99999 13.12.2006
3 HAAHTELA Vera EM FIN 9 7.3.2006
4 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 12 17.12.2007
5 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 3 8.11.2006
6 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 13 11.6.2009
7 NIEMI Iida EM FIN 11 28.1.2005
8 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 4 10.10.2006
9 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 19 11.9.2008
10 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 8 3.9.2008
11 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 5 30.5.2005



U17WE
38. Junioreiden Suurkilpailut 2022
lauantai 26. maaliskuuta 2022 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 3
2 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 4
3 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 5
4 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 8
5 HAAHTELA Vera EM FIN 9
6 NIEMI Iida EM FIN 11
7 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 12
8 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 13
9 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 19
10 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 99999
11 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 99999



U17WE
38. Junioreiden Suurkilpailut 2022
lauantai 26. maaliskuuta 2022 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.30

Referee(s):

AFANASSIEV Nikita (EM / FIN)
PANELIUS Rufus (EM / FIN)

OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM / FIN

HAAHTELA Vera EM / FIN

HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI / FIN

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM / FIN

KUSRATI Milana KAVE / FIN

IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

Piste 3

9.30

Referee(s):

PIRHONEN Mika (EM / FIN)
VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

HYTTINEN Ella EM / FIN

OJALA Minea TMÅF / FIN

TEGELBERG Etti EM / FIN

MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

NIEMI Iida EM / FIN



U17WE
38. Junioreiden Suurkilpailut 2022
lauantai 26. maaliskuuta 2022 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 4 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
2 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 1,00 21 11 +10 Advanced
3 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
4 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 3 0,75 19 13 +6 Advanced
5 KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
6 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 2 0,50 14 16 -2 Advanced
7 HAAHTELA Vera EM FIN 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
8 NIEMI Iida EM FIN 1 0,25 16 17 -1 Advanced
9 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
10 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Advanced
11 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Advanced
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Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

1

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

2

Ref: AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)

3

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

4

Table B (8)

1

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

2

3

4

5

Ref: AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)

6

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

7

8

Table A (16)

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

HYMI / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

(10) OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria
EM / FIN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

1

2

3

(10) OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria
4

Table C (8)

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

(15) OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria
EM / FIN
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Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

1

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

2

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

3

4

Table D (8)

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)
Assist: HASU Jere (FIN)
Assist: AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

1

Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VALMARI Saga (FIN)

1

Ref: AFANASSIEV Nikita (FIN)

2

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

3

Ref: PANELIUS Rufus (FIN)

4

Table E (8)

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

HFM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

HYMI / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST
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lauantai 26. maaliskuuta 2022 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 13.12.2006
2 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.9.2009
3T HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYMI FIN 8.11.2006
3T KUSRATI Milana KAVE FIN 11.6.2009
5 OJALA Minea TMÅF FIN 10.10.2006
6 TEGELBERG Etti EM FIN 30.5.2005
7 NIEMI Iida EM FIN 28.1.2005
8 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HFM FIN 3.9.2008
9 HAAHTELA Vera EM FIN 7.3.2006
10 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 11.9.2008
11 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17.12.2007
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38. Junioreiden Suurkilpailut 2022
lauantai 26. maaliskuuta 2022 - 9.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule A B C D E Semi Final
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN 40246788 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
HASU Jere FIN 40231158 Assist: 1
PANELIUS Rufus FIN L 40057567 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRHONEN Mika FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


